Edge AI Solution Kit
Features
MIC-713-ON
	� Compact fanless design
	� Embedded NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ Nano up to 20 TOPS
	� Supports 2 x GbE, 6 x USB 3.2 Gen 2
	� Supports 1 x mPCIe, 1 x M.2 3052, 1 x M.2 2280
	� Supports Allxon 24/7 remote monitoring and OTA deployment

BSP Jetpack Above 5.1
Certifications CE/FCC/UKCA/CB/UL/BSMI/CCC (No RED certification)
* PoE function by request.
** Depending on the installation situation and interface connection. Derating of max. operating temp. is possible when using the cellular LTE module. Please see user documentation.
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 18-Aug-2023
advt.ch/MIC-713-ONOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
MIC-713-ON
Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module NVIDIA Module Memory NVIDIA Module eMMC NVMe**
MIC-713-ON3A1 Orin Nano 8GB N/A 128GB
MIC-713-ON2A1 Orin Nano 4GB N/A 128GB
** The system BSP will be pre-installed in a 128GB NVMe M.2 SSD.
Optional
Part Number Description
96PSA-A65W19P2-1 Power Adapter 100-240V 65W 19V C6
96PSA-A90W19OT-3 Power Adapter 100-240V 90W 19V C6
96PSA-A120W24T2-4 Power Adapter 100-240V 120W 24V C14
96PSA-A150W19P4-4 Power Adapter 100-240V 150W 19V C14
96PSA-A230W24P4-3 Power Adapter 100-240V 230W 24V C14
1700001524 Power Cord UL 3P 10A 125V C5 183 cm (US)
170203183C Power Cord EU 3P 2.5A 250V C5 183 cm (EU)
170203180A Power Cord BSI 3P 2.5A 250V C5 183 cm (UK)
1702031836 Power Cord SAA 3P 10A 250V C13 183 cm (AU)